Bond County Genealogical Society Publications Order Form

To order book(s) available for purchase from the Society please PRINT THIS FORM, FILL it out, and MAIL it with appropriate

check or money order made out to Bond County Genealogical Society to the address:

Bond County Genealogical Society
P.O.Box 172
Greenville, IL 62246

Prices Effective January 29, 2022

@ Prices and titles are subject to change without notice. If you are making a large order, please contact BCGS first for

appropriate postage and handling charges and estimated order turnaround time.

© For more information, email info@bondcogen.org

Name

Address

State

Quantity

Quantity

ZIP

Title

Hazel Dell, Zion Church, Smith Grove, St.
Lawrence, and Wisetown Cemeteries
(©1988)

Wright, Elm Point, Glenn, Hall’s Grove,

Rising, and Diamond Cemeteries

Camp Ground, Mulberry Grove, and
McKendree Cemeteries (©1988)

Montrose Cemetery (©1989)

Mt. Auburn (©1992), Lansing (Old City),
Hubbard, Sybert, Dunkard, Brethren,
Neathery, Snow, File, New Nebo,
Wait/Wade, Corrington, Tisdale, Cruthis,
Coyle/Massey, Vaughn, Enloe, Booher,
Daggett, Peterson

Mt. Moriah, Mt. Pulaski, Lands End, Old
Bear Creek, Traylor, Nicholas, and Tickey

Point Cemeteries

Title

Email

City

Phone

Comments
Cemetery Books

Indexed

Indexed

Indexed

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries

Indexed

Comments

Cover

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Cover

Price

$12.95

$8.95

$21.95

$16.95

$29.95

$15.95

Price



Quantity

Quantity

Title

Bethel Cemetery

Union Grove Cemetery

Duncan Cemetery

Paine Cemetery

Brown Cemetery

Liberty Cemetery

Hug, St. Nicholas, and Tobias File

Cemeteries

Robinson Cemetery

Montrose Mausoleum

Cemeteries in Mulberry Grove Township:

Durr, Neathery, Etcheson, Rhea,

Messinger, and Rawson

Union Cemetery

Greene Cemetery

Cemeteries in Burgess Township:

Burgess AKA Ethridge/Wilds, and Britt

Cemeteries in Mills Township

Baldwin/Durham Cemetery

Cemeteries in Miscellaneous Townships:

Horab, Ayers, Jett, Laws Il (Smith),
White, Miller Burial Ground, Smith,
Smith Burial Ground, and Ellsworth

Many Journeys

Mt. Gilead Church and Cemetery

Records

Title

Comments

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda

Neer Anthony

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda

Neer Anthony

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Harold

and Sally Leidner

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Harold

and Sally Leidner

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Sally

Leidner

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda

Neer Anthony and Steve Neer

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda

Neer Anthony and Steve Neer

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Sally

Leidner

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda

Neer Anthony and Steve Neer

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda
Neer Anthony

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda

Neer Anthony and Steve Neer

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda

Neer Anthony and Steve Neer

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda

Neer Anthony and Steve Neer

Includes Hill’s Fort, O’Byrne, Hunter, and Dewey
Cemeteries. Indexed, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony and

Steve Neer

Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

and Steve Neer

Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda

Neer Anthony

A history of the people buried in Maxey, Seagraves,
Durham, and Hall’s Grove Cemeteries, comp by Harold

Leidner

1819-1993, ed by Gerald Jenner. Proceeds benefit

Cemetery.

Comments

Cover

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Cover

Price

$16.95

$15.95

$13.95

$12.95

$16.95

$11.95

$13.95

$23.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$15.95

$2.95

$2.95

$4.95

$5.95

$29.95

$29.95

Price



Quantity

Quantity

Title

Noffsinger and German Cemeteries
Sunnyside Cemetery

The Story of Old Mt. Nebo and Families
Buried There

The Story of Early Pocahontas and Sugg

Cemeteries

Veterans Buried in Bond County, Illinois
Cemeteries 1814-1994

Comments Cover
Compiled by Elaine Anthony and Beutonne McKean Soft
Compiled by Sue Thacker Saathoff Soft

1990, Written by the descendants of early Mt. Nebo
families, ed by Gerald Jenner. Proceeds benefit

Cemetery.

1988, ed by Gerald Jenner. Proceeds benefit Cemetery.

Indexed, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony Pressboard

Records of Bond County Illinois

Naturalization and Intent Records
Marriage Records
Marriage Records
Marriage Records

Marriage Records

comp by Carlos Hawley

1817-1850

1851-1877, comp by Evelyne McCracken
1878-1893, comp by Evelyne McCracken

1894-1915, comp by Evelyne McCracken

Ancestor Charts (BCGS Members)

Book Il

Book IV

Quick Reference

Old Settlers Association of Bond County

Writings on the Walls of Bond County, IL

The House of David: Bentleys in

Southern Illinois

Tracking Benjamin Thacker, Book |

©1992

©1995

Miscellaneous Publications

Twenty-two families found on more than ten pages in the
Bond County, IL 1900 census. Includes Allen, Brown,
Davis, Denny, Edwards, Elam, File, Green, Grigg, Jackson,
Jett, Johnson, Jones, Miller, Long, Ray, Ronson, Scott,
Smith, Weiss, Williams, and White. Census Listings 1830-
1920; Marriage Listings 1817-1915; Divorce Records 1868-
1972

Enrollment of Old Settlers Association, October 18, 1890

with membership narratives

Families: Wall, Ganzer, Bentley, Perkins, Weiss, Cruthis.
©1990 by David Murl Wall and Norma Jeanne Metzler
Wall (Not a BCGS Publication)

©1989 by David Murl Wall (Not a BCGS Publication) Soft

by Sue Thacker Saathoff and Larry Thacker

Bond County Newspaper Books

Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,

1858-1899

Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,

1900-1905

Title

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Comments Cover

Price

$29.95

$19.95

$47.00

$21.95

$27.00

$36.95
$12.95
$19.00
$23.95

$26.95

$14.95

$16.95

$34.95

$16.95

$24.95

Free

$21.95

$21.95

$21.95

Price



Quantity

Quantity

Title
Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,
1906-1908

Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,
1909-1910

Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,
1911-1913

Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,
1914

Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,
1915

Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,
1916

Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,
1917

Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,
1918

Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,
1919

Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,
1920

Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,
1921

Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,
1922

Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,
1923

Title

Comments

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony

Total Quantity

Total Book Cost

Add $5.00 postage & handling for first book

(+$1.00 for each additional book)

TOTAL COST including postage & handling

Comments

Cover

Cover

Price

$16.95

$14.95

$17.95

$11.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

Price

@ Frices and titles are subject to change without notice. If you are making a large order, please contact BCGS first for

appropriate postage and handling charges and estimated order turnaround time.



