Bond County Genealogical Society Publications Order Form

To order book(s) available for purchase from the Society please PRINT THIS FORM, FILL it out, and MAIL it with appropriate check or money order made out to Bond County Genealogical Society to the address:

Bond County Genealogical Society P.O. Box 172

Greenville, IL 62246

Prices Effective January 29, 2022

- Prices and titles are subject to change without notice. If you are making a large order, please contact BCGS first for appropriate postage and handling charges and estimated order turnaround time.
- 3 For more information, email info@bondcogen.org

Name		Email	
Address		City	
State	ZIP	Phone	

Quantity	Title	Comments	Cover	Price
		Cemetery Books		
	Hazel Dell, Zion Church, Smith Grove, St. Lawrence, and Wisetown Cemeteries (©1988)	Indexed	Soft	\$12.95
	Wright, Elm Point, Glenn, Hall's Grove, Rising, and Diamond Cemeteries	Indexed	Soft	\$8.95
	Camp Ground, Mulberry Grove, and McKendree Cemeteries (©1988)			\$21.95
	Montrose Cemetery (©1989)	Indexed	Soft	\$16.95
	Mt. Auburn (©1992), Lansing (Old City), Hubbard, Sybert, Dunkard, Brethren, Neathery, Snow, File, New Nebo, Wait/Wade, Corrington, Tisdale, Cruthis, Coyle/Massey, Vaughn, Enloe, Booher, Daggett, Peterson	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries	Soft	\$29.95
	Mt. Moriah, Mt. Pulaski, Lands End, Old Bear Creek, Traylor, Nicholas, and Tickey Point Cemeteries	Indexed	Soft	\$15.95

Quantity Title Comments Cover Price

Quantity	Title	Comments	Cover	Price
	Bethel Cemetery	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony	Soft	\$16.95
	Union Grove Cemetery	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony	Soft	\$15.95
	Duncan Cemetery	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Harold and Sally Leidner	Soft	\$13.95
	Paine Cemetery	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Harold and Sally Leidner	Soft	\$12.95
	Brown Cemetery	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Sally Leidner	Soft	\$16.95
	Liberty Cemetery	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony and Steve Neer	Soft	\$11.95
	Hug, St. Nicholas, and Tobias File Cemeteries	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony and Steve Neer	Soft	\$13.95
	Robinson Cemetery	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Sally Leidner	Soft	\$23.95
	Montrose Mausoleum	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony and Steve Neer	Soft	\$5.95
	Cemeteries in Mulberry Grove Township: Durr, Neathery, Etcheson, Rhea, Messinger, and Rawson	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony	Soft	\$5.95
	Union Cemetery	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony and Steve Neer	Soft	\$5.95
	Greene Cemetery	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony and Steve Neer	Soft	\$15.95
	Cemeteries in Burgess Township: Burgess AKA Ethridge/Wilds, and Britt	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony and Steve Neer	Soft	\$2.95
	Cemeteries in Mills Township	Includes Hill's Fort, O'Byrne, Hunter, and Dewey Cemeteries. Indexed, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony and Steve Neer	Soft	\$2.95
	Baldwin/Durham Cemetery	Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony and Steve Neer	Soft	\$4.95
	Cemeteries in Miscellaneous Townships: Horab, Ayers, Jett, Laws II (Smith), White, Miller Burial Ground, Smith, Smith Burial Ground, and Ellsworth	Indexed and Includes Some obituaries, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony	Soft	\$5.95
	Many Journeys	A history of the people buried in Maxey, Seagraves, Durham, and Hall's Grove Cemeteries, comp by Harold Leidner		\$29.95
	Mt. Gilead Church and Cemetery Records	1819-1993, ed by Gerald Jenner. Proceeds benefit Cemetery.		\$29.95
Quantity	Title	Comments	Cover	Price

Quantity Title Comments Cover Price

Quantity	Title	Comments	Cover	Price
	Noffsinger and German Cemeteries	Compiled by Elaine Anthony and Beutonne McKean	Soft	\$29.95
	Sunnyside Cemetery	Compiled by Sue Thacker Saathoff	Soft	\$19.95
	The Story of Old Mt. Nebo and Families Buried There	1990, Written by the descendants of early Mt. Nebo families, ed by Gerald Jenner. Proceeds benefit Cemetery.		\$47.00
	The Story of Early Pocahontas and Sugg Cemeteries	1988, ed by Gerald Jenner. Proceeds benefit Cemetery.		\$21.95
	Veterans Buried in Bond County, Illinois Cemeteries 1814-1994	Indexed, comp by Nelda Neer Anthony	Pressboard	\$27.00
	Rec	ords of Bond County Illinois		
	Naturalization and Intent Records	comp by Carlos Hawley		\$36.95
	Marriage Records	1817-1850		\$12.95
	Marriage Records	1851-1877, comp by Evelyne McCracken		\$19.00
	Marriage Records	1878-1893, comp by Evelyne McCracken		\$23.95
	Marriage Records	1894-1915, comp by Evelyne McCracken		\$26.95
	Ance	estor Charts (BCGS Members)		
	Book III	©1992		\$14.95
	Book IV	©1995		\$16.95
	N	liscellaneous Publications		
	Quick Reference	Twenty-two families found on more than ten pages in the Bond County, IL 1900 census. Includes Allen, Brown, Davis, Denny, Edwards, Elam, File, Green, Grigg, Jackson, Jett, Johnson, Jones, Miller, Long, Ray, Ronson, Scott, Smith, Weiss, Williams, and White. Census Listings 1830-1920; Marriage Listings 1817-1915; Divorce Records 1868-1972		\$34.95
	Old Settlers Association of Bond County	Enrollment of Old Settlers Association, October 18, 1890 with membership narratives		\$16.95
	Writings on the Walls of Bond County, IL	Families: Wall, Ganzer, Bentley, Perkins, Weiss, Cruthis. ©1990 by David Murl Wall and Norma Jeanne Metzler Wall (Not a BCGS Publication)		\$24.95
	The House of David: Bentleys in Southern Illinois	©1989 by David Murl Wall (Not a BCGS Publication)	Soft	Free
	Tracking Benjamin Thacker, Book I	by Sue Thacker Saathoff and Larry Thacker		\$21.95
	Bor	nd County Newspaper Books		
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate, 1858-1899	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$21.95
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate, 1900-1905	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$21.95
Quantity	Title	Comments	Cover	Price

Quantity	Title	Comments	Cover	Price
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate, 1906-1908	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$16.95
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate, 1909-1910	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$14.95
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate, 1911-1913	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$17.95
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate, 1914	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$11.95
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate, 1915	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$13.95
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$13.95
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate, 1917	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$13.95
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate, 1918	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$14.95
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate, 1919	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$14.95
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate, 1920	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$14.95
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate, 1921	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$14.95
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate,	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$14.95
	Obituaries from the Greenville Advocate, 1923	Transcriptions. Indexed. Comp by Nelda Neer Anthony		\$14.95
		Total Quantity		
		Total Book Cost		
		Add \$5.00 postage & handling for first book (+ \$1.00 for each additional book)		
		TOTAL COST including postage & handling		
Quantity	Title	Comments	Cover	Price

[•] Prices and titles are subject to change without notice. If you are making a large order, please contact BCGS first for appropriate postage and handling charges and estimated order turnaround time.